
100% ViscoseFabric:

170gsmWeight:

XS - XLSizes:

Chest - cms
Sleeve - cms
Length - cms
Shoulder - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 36

• Dropped shoulders, with elastane reinforced
seams
• Flatlock stitching at shoulders, side seams,
centre back
• Curved hems, with self fabric facing
• Droptail hem at back
• Self-fabric neck trim
• Twin needle stitching at neck, sleeves, cuffs
and hem
• Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

54
44
66
62

57
45
67
64

60
46
68
66

XS S M

TEAR-OUT LABEL

Country of Origin:

61091000

Commodity Code:

63
47
69
68

66
48
70
70

L XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - ins
Chest - cms
Waist - ins
Weight - cms

30-32
76-81

26
66

32-34
81-86

28
71

34-36
86-91

30
76

XS S M

36-38
91-96

32
81

38-40
96-101

34
86

L XL

To Fit:

Single Jersey

SK263

SLOUNGE TOP

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours together, Re-
shape whilst damp, Do not tumble dry , Dry out of direct 
sunlight , Iron on reverse of decoration

NEW FOR 2018



SK263

SLOUNGE TOP

Black

BLACK

Pantone Guide:

NEW FOR 2018




