



Fabric: 100% Viscose

Single Jersey

Weight: 170gsm XS - XL Sizes:

36 Carton:

**Description:** • Dropped shoulders, with elastane reinforced

• Flatlock stitching at shoulders, side seams, centre back

• Curved hems, with self fabric facing

• Droptail hem at back

• Self-fabric neck trim

• Twin needle stitching at neck, sleeves, cuffs

and hem

• Tear-out label, for easy re-branding

# Notes:

TEAR-OUT LABEL

#### **Care Instructions:**











Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours together, Reshape whilst damp, Do not tumble dry, Dry out of direct sunlight, Iron on reverse of decoration

**Country of Origin:** 

**Commodity Code:** 

BANGLADESH

61091000

# **Garment Measurements:**

	xs	S	M	L	XL
Chest - cms	54	57	60	63	66
Sleeve - cms	44	45	46	47	48
Length - cms	66	67	68	69	70
Shoulder - cms	62	64	66	68	70

#### To Fit:

	XS	S	М	L	XL
Chest - ins	30-32	32-34	34-36	36-38	38-40
Chest - cms	76-81	81-86	86-91	91-96	96-101
Waist - ins	26	28	30	32	34
Weight - cms	66	71	76	81	86





### **Pantone Guide:**

Black

BLACK